



Filed: 2/24/2010

09600HB4873ham001

LRB096 16695 AJT 37296 a

1 AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 4873

2 AMENDMENT NO. _____. Amend House Bill 4873 on page 4, line
3 21, by deleting "8-1.1,"; and

4 on page 4, line 23, by replacing "10a-10" with "10-9"; and

5 on page 5, line 7, by deleting "20.5-5, 20.5-6,"; and

6 on page 5, line 9, by replacing "33D-1" with "33D-1, and in
7 subsection (b) of Section 8-1"; and

8 on page 13, line 20, by deleting "8-1.1,"; and

9 on page 13, line 22, by replacing "10a-10" with "10-9"; and

10 on page 14, line 6, by deleting "20.5-5, 20.5-6,"; and

11 on page 14, line 8, by replacing "33D-1" with "33D-1, and in

1 subsection (b) of Section 8-1".